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169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Viale Alpe Adria PARTENZA 0,0 0,0 120,0 10.00 10.00 10.00
169 AZZIDA - SP 19 Via Algida 1,0 1,0 119,0 10.01 10.01 10.01
149 PONTE SAN QUIRINO - Innesto SS 54 1,9 2,9 117,1 10.04 10.04 10.04
160 BIVIO PER VERNASSO 1,1 4,0 116,0 10.06 10.06 10.05
158 VERNASSO 0,4 4,4 115,6 10.06 10.06 10.06
163 OCULIS 1,1 5,5 114,5 10.08 10.08 10.07
170 SPAGNUT 1,3 6,8 113,2 10.10 10.10 10.09
173 BIACIS 0,5 7,3 112,7 10.11 10.10 10.10
181 CRAS 0,4 7,7 112,3 10.12 10.11 10.11
180 TIGLIO - SS 54 1,0 8,7 111,3 10.13 10.13 10.12
190 PONTEACCO - SS 54 0,6 9,3 110,7 10.14 10.13 10.13
169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (1° p) TV 2,7 12,0 108,0 10.18 10.18 10.17

AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (2° p) TV 12,0 24,0 96,0 10.37 10.36 10.34
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (3° p) TV 12,0 36,0 84,0 10.56 10.54 10.51
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (4° p) TV 12,0 48,0 72,0 11.15 11.12 11.08
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (5° p) TV 12,0 60,0 60,0 11.34 11.30 11.25
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (6° p) TV 12,0 72,0 48,0 11.53 11.48 11.42
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (7° p) TV 12,0 84,0 36,0 12.12 12.06 12.00
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (8° p) TV 12,0 96,0 24,0 12.31 12.24 12.17
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (9° p) TV 12,0 108,0 12,0 12.50 12.42 12.34
AZZIDA - PONTE SAN QUIRINO - SS 54 - VERNASSO
CRAS - TIGLIO - SS 54

169 SAN PIETRO AL NATISONE - SS 54 Via Alpe Adria (10° p) Arrivo 12,0 120,0 0,0 13.09 13.00 12.51
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